
HASIL CEK_Prosiding KNHTN 5-
1-6-merged-compressed.

by Universitas Ahmad Dahlan Yogyakarta 28

Submission date: 08-Nov-2023 01:33PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2213953384
File name: Prosiding_KNHTN_5-1-6-merged-compressed.pdf (715.69K)
Word count: 6919
Character count: 44293









9



11

17

22

24

46

55



43





30

35



34



5

12

17

23

27



2

2

4

4

4

5

11

12

15

15

17

21

31

36

40

53



1

2

3

4

6

6

16

18

19

21

38

39

41

45

47



1

16

20

26

28

32

37

48

52















5

7

10

25

29

33

42

50

54



2

8

13

14

14

14

44

49

51











13%
SIMILARITY INDEX

12%
INTERNET SOURCES

7%
PUBLICATIONS

5%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 <1%

7 <1%

HASIL CEK_Prosiding KNHTN 5-1-6-merged-compressed.
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

media.neliti.com
Internet Source

journal.unnes.ac.id
Internet Source

equityjusticia.blogspot.com
Internet Source

Rizki Bagus Prasetio, Febri Sianipar. "The
Relevance of the Application of the
Presidential Threshold and the
Implementation of Simultaneous Elections in
Indonesia", Jurnal Penelitian Hukum De Jure,
2021
Publication

ejournal.staialazhar.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.unair.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Tarumanagara University
Student Paper



8 <1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

Submitted to Sriwijaya University
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Negeri Jakarta
Student Paper

pt.scribd.com
Internet Source

jurnal-umsi.ac.id
Internet Source

sinta3.ristekdikti.go.id
Internet Source

repository.unissula.ac.id
Internet Source

transformative.ub.ac.id
Internet Source

journal2.uad.ac.id
Internet Source

legaleraindonesia.com
Internet Source

repository.iainpalopo.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.um-palembang.ac.id
Internet Source

ejurnal.untag-smd.ac.id
Internet Source



20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

nasional.kompas.com
Internet Source

ejurnal.umri.ac.id
Internet Source

fh.uii.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.unsri.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Badan PPSDM Kesehatan
Kementerian Kesehatan
Student Paper

Submitted to The University Of Sydney Law
Extension Committe
Student Paper

123dok.com
Internet Source

Muhammad Imam Subkhi. "Redesain
Pendaftaran Pemilih Pasca Pemilu 2019",
Jurnal Penelitian Politik, 2020
Publication

Sandy Pratama, Arief Hidayat, Putri Aisyah.
"Mendorong Reformasi Parlemen Melalui
Kekuatan Civil Society Di Indonesia", Journal
of Political Issues, 2019
Publication

alitopands.blogspot.com



29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

33 <1%

34 <1%

35 <1%

36 <1%

37 <1%

38 <1%

39 <1%

40 <1%

Internet Source

eprints.undip.ac.id
Internet Source

ojs.unimal.ac.id
Internet Source

3lib.net
Internet Source

jurnal.law.uniba-bpn.ac.id
Internet Source

e-jurnal.lppmunsera.org
Internet Source

hukumpositif.com
Internet Source

jurnal.untagsmg.ac.id
Internet Source

m.hukumonline.com
Internet Source

mafiadoc.com
Internet Source

repository.iainpurwokerto.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.lppm.unila.ac.id
Internet Source



41 <1%

42 <1%

43 <1%

44 <1%

45 <1%

46 <1%

47 <1%

48 <1%

49 <1%

50

sabdaspace.org
Internet Source

Fahri Bachmid. "Eksistensi Kedaulatan Rakyat
dan Implementasi Parliamentary Threshold
dalam Sistem Pemilihan Umum di Indonesia",
SIGn Jurnal Hukum, 2020
Publication

jurnal.uisu.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.uns.ac.id
Internet Source

kabarakyat.com
Internet Source

ppid.aceh.bawaslu.go.id
Internet Source

www.harianterbit.com
Internet Source

Indra Fatwa. "Putusan Mahkamah Konstitusi
yang Bersifat Mengatur (Positive Legislature)
dalam Upaya Menghadirkan Keadilan
Substantif", JOURNAL EQUITABLE, 2021
Publication

dunia.pendidikan.co.id
Internet Source

repository.radenintan.ac.id
Internet Source



<1%

51 <1%

52 <1%

53 <1%

54 <1%

55 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

Achmadudin Rajab. "KEWENANGAN KOMISI
PEMILIHAN UMUM DALAM MENGAKTIFKAN
KEMBALI ANGGOTA KOMISI PEMILIHAN
UMUM", JURNAL USM LAW REVIEW, 2021
Publication

Catur Wido Haruni. "Presidential Threshold in
the Presidential Election from the Perspective
of Constitutional Democracy and State of
Law", KnE Social Sciences, 2022
Publication

Rahmat Muhajir Nugroho. "Urgensi
Pengaturan Perkara Constitutional Complaint
Dalam Kewenangan Mahkamah Konstitusi",
Jurnal Hukum Novelty, 2016
Publication

ejurnal.ubharajaya.ac.id
Internet Source

persisjakarta.com
Internet Source


